
 

TABLE QUIZ 
 

Team Name:_________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

IDENTIFY THE MORE FAMOUS STAGE 
NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING: 

No. REAL NAME STAGE NAME 

e.g. Declan McManus Elvis Costello 

1 Marion Morrison  

2 Georgious Panayiotou  

3 Nicolas Coppola  

4 Anna Mae Bullock  

5 Kathy Hudson  

6 Robert Van Winkle  

7 George O’Dowd  

8 Robert Zimmerman  

9 Robyn Fenty  

10 Paul Hewson  

11 David Robert Hayward-
Jones 

 

12 Stefani Germanotta  

13 Michael Dumble-Smith  

14 Vincent Furnier  

15 Curtis Jackson  

Your Score =  

WWW.ROMILLYQUIZ.CO.UK 

http://www.romillyquiz.co.uk/


 

TABLE QUIZ 
 

Team Name:_________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

IDENTIFY THE MORE FAMOUS STAGE 
NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING: 

No. REAL NAME STAGE NAME 

e.g. Declan McManus Elvis Costello 

1 Marion Morrison John Wayne 

2 Georgious Panayiotou George Michael 

3 Nicolas Coppola Nicolas Cage 

4 Anna Mae Bullock Tina Turner 

5 Kathy Hudson Katie Perry 

6 Robert Van Winkle Vanilla Ice 

7 George O’Dowd Boy George 

8 Robert Zimmerman Bob Dylan 

9 Robyn Fenty Rihanna 

10 Paul Hewson Bono 

11 David Robert Hayward-
Jones 

David Bowie 

12 Stefani Germanotta Lady Gaga 

13 Michael Dumble-Smith Michael Crawford 

14 Vincent Furnier Alice Cooper 

15 Curtis Jackson 50 Cent 

Your Score =  

WWW.ROMILLYQUIZ.CO.UK 

http://www.romillyquiz.co.uk/

